
SL NO APPLICATION ID NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CATEGORY HONOURS % age

OPTED
SUBJECT
MARKS
(10+2)

 ENGLISH
(10+2) REMARKS

BEST OF 4
SUBJECTS MARKS

(10+2)
1 N049340106 SHIVAM  SHARMA GENERAL 60.62 65 52 56.75
2 N048100106 MANISHA  THAPA GENERAL 56.88 60 52 58.75
3 N049304106 BIJAYTA   CHHETRI GENERAL 56.63 65 70 64.75
4 N046939106 PRABINA  SUBBA ST 55.25 60 35 50
5 N048087106 Purna Maya Chettri GENERAL 55.13 69 72 68.75
6 N046890106 DASONA   TAMANG ST 54.5 55 31 49.75
7 N052889106 HEMA  BHATTARAI GENERAL 52.75 66 37 50.25
8 N050636106 BINITA  SUBBA ST 51.88 72 50 54.5
9 N050761106 KHUSBU  BOMJAN ST 51.38 52 37 53.25

10 N051136106 DIWASH  RAI OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 51 66 40 52.75

Faculty Council for P.G. Studies in Arts, Commerce & Law
University Of North Bengal

West Bengal Raja Rammohunpur Darjeeling 734013
Course :M.A. in Nepali                          Verification List : General/UR [for 60% intake]

The following candidates have been selected for Verification of their Documents & Credentials

10 N051136106 DIWASH  RAI OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 51 66 40 52.75
11 N047730106 ABHYASH  DARJEE SC 50.88 78 36 52.25
12 N049613106 JANIKA  LOHAR SC 50.88 65 50 55
13 N047683106 DIKSHA  SHARMA GENERAL 50 68 35 56.25
14 N051368106 SHER BAHADUR BHUJEL GENERAL 49.75 65 34 53.75
15 N050098106 DURGA  BAHADUR DAHAL GENERAL 49.25 80 53 71
16 N052901106 NIRMALA  KHARKA GENERAL 49.13 54 65 56.25
17 N046886106 AYESKA  SHARMA GENERAL 48.75 57 65 58.25
18 N053234106 PINKEY  SHERPA ST 48.63 72 45 62.25
19 N048330106 SUMAN  KHAWAS OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 47.88 81 46 67.25
20 N050571106 MEN PRASAD SHARMA GENERAL 47.75 75 48 54.25
21 N048235106 ELICIBA  KHATRI GENERAL 47.63 67 30 55.25
22 N046944106 mangali  subba ST 47 63 30 BPL 48.25
23 N051293106 AMRITA  TAMANG ST 46.75 66 30 56
24 N047766106 SUNAINI  LIMBU ST 46.5 65 65 59.75
25 N050687106 SAKILA  SUBBA ST 46.13 61 43 51.5
26 N047040106 RANJANA  DARJEE SC 45.75 70 40 57.25
27 N052880106 SARASWATI  SUBBA ST 45.38 70 62 58.5
28 N047033106 SEETA  BISWAKARMA SC 45.38 58 54 57.75
29 N050782106 PRITMA  TAMANG ST 45 62 31 BPL 54
30 N049365106 NIKITA  CHETTRI GENERAL 44.88 62 61 53.75
31 N050599106 AMAR  BARAILY SC 44.75 72 30 45.531 N050599106 AMAR  BARAILY SC 44.75 72 30 45.5



32 N050727106 RABI  BISWAKARMA GENERAL 44.25 66 37 63
33 N047176106 RAVI  BARAILY SC 44.25 61 30 53.5
34 N050019106 CHANDRA KALA SHARMA GENERAL 43.88 58 50 56.25
35 N052947106 SAMIKA  RAI GENERAL 42.63 61 55 57.5
36 N050875106 ALKA  TAMANG ST 42 66 37 48
37 N050835106 SARSWATI  THAPA GENERAL 42 64 70 61.25
38 N052882106 PRANESH  RAI OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 41.13 70 40 BPL 55.75
39 N053373106 HIMA   CHHETRI GENERAL 40.63 61 50 50.25
40 N047134106 RADHA  TAMANG ST 40.38 70 48 50.5
41 N052137106 Tulsi  Rai GENERAL 38.44 50 32 40
42 N053125106 RAJ KUMAR RAI GENERAL 37.17 55 30 39.25



SL NO APPLICATION ID NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CATEGORY HONOURS % age

OPTED
SUBJECT
MARKS
(10+2)

 ENGLISH
(10+2) REMARKS

BEST OF 4
SUBJECTS MARKS

(10+2)
1 N046939106 PRABINA  SUBBA ST 55.25 60 35 50
2 N046890106 DASONA   TAMANG ST 54.5 55 31 49.75
3 N050636106 BINITA  SUBBA ST 51.88 72 50 54.5
4 N050761106 KHUSBU  BOMJAN ST 51.38 52 37 53.25
5 N053234106 PINKEY  SHERPA ST 48.63 72 45 62.25
6 N046944106 mangali  subba ST 47 63 30 48.25
7 N051293106 AMRITA  TAMANG ST 46.75 66 30 56
8 N047766106 SUNAINI  LIMBU ST 46.5 65 65 59.75
9 N050687106 SAKILA  SUBBA ST 46.13 61 43 51.5

10 N052880106 SARASWATI  SUBBA ST 45.38 70 62 58.5

Faculty Council for P.G. Studies in Arts, Commerce & Law
University Of North Bengal

West Bengal Raja Rammohunpur Darjeeling 734013
Course :M.A. in Nepali                          Verification List : Schedule Tribe  [for 60% intake]

The following candidates have been selected for Verification of their Documents & Credentials

10 N052880106 SARASWATI  SUBBA ST 45.38 70 62 58.5
11 N050782106 PRITMA  TAMANG ST 45 62 31 54
12 N050875106 ALKA  TAMANG ST 42 66 37 48
13 N047134106 RADHA  TAMANG ST 40.38 70 48 50.5



SL NO APPLICATION ID NAME OF THE CANDIDATES CATEGORY HONOURS % age

OPTED
SUBJECT
MARKS
(10+2)

ENGLISH
10+2 REMARKS

BEST OF 4
SUBJECTS MARKS

(10+2)
1 N047730106 ABHYASH  DARJEE SC 50.88 78 36 52.25
2 N049613106 JANIKA  LOHAR SC 50.88 65 50 55
3 N047040106 RANJANA  DARJEE SC 45.75 70 40 57.25
4 N047033106 SEETA  BISWAKARMA SC 45.38 58 54 57.75
5 N050599106 AMAR  BARAILY SC 44.75 72 30 45.5
6 N047176106 RAVI  BARAILY SC 44.25 61 30 53.5

Faculty Council for P.G. Studies in Arts, Commerce & Law
University Of North Bengal

West Bengal Raja Rammohunpur Darjeeling 734013
Course :M.A. in Nepali                          Verification List : Schedule Caste  [for 60% intake]

The following candidates have been selected for Verification of their Documents & Credentials



Faculty Council for P.G. Studies in Arts, Commerce & Law
University Of North Bengal

West Bengal Raja Rammohunpur Darjeeling 734013
Course :M.A. in Nepali                          Verification List : OBC-A (NON CREAMY)  [for 60% intake]
The following candidates have been selected for Verification of their Documents & Credentials



SL NO APPLICATION ID NAME OF THE CANDIDATES CATEGORY HONOURS % age

OPTED
SUBJECT
MARKS
(10+2)

ENGLISH
10+2 REMARKS

BEST OF 4
SUBJECTS MARKS

(10+2)
1 N051136106 DIWASH  RAI OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 51 66 40 52.75
2 N048330106 SUMAN  KHAWAS OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 47.88 81 46 67.25
3 N052882106 PRANESH  RAI OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 41.13 70 40 55.75

Faculty Council for P.G. Studies in Arts, Commerce & Law
University Of North Bengal

West Bengal Raja Rammohunpur Darjeeling 734013
Course :M.A. in Nepali                          Verification List : OBC-B (NON CREAMY)  [for 60% intake]
The following candidates have been selected for Verification of their Documents & Credentials


